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E(level)

Type

BN(p,d)  1991Aj01

History
Author Citation

Literature Cutoff Date

Full Evaluation

F. Ajzenberg-selove, J. H. Kelley and C. D. Nesaraja NP A523,1 (1991)

14N Levels

Comments

1-Jul-1990

0
2.31x10°
3.95%103
4.92x10°
5.11x103
5.69x10°
5.83x103
6.20x10°
6.45x103
7.03%103
7.97x10°
8.06x103
8.62x10°
8.91x103
8.96x10°
8.98x103
9.17x103
9.39x103
9.51x10°
9.70x103

10.10x103

10.21x10°
10.43%x103
11.06x103

11.23%103

11.30%x10°

11.39x103
11.51x103
11.66x103
11.74%x103
11.80x103
11.97%x103
12.21x10°
12.29%x103
12.52%x103
12.61x103
12.80%x10°

12.83%103

13.17%x103

13.23%103

13.72%x10°

E(level):
E(level):

E(level):
E(level):

E(level):
E(level):

E(level):
E(level):

E(level):
E(level):
E(level):
E(level):

Unresolved.
Unresolved.

Unresolved.
Unresolved.

Unresolved.
Unresolved.

Unresolved.
Unresolved.

Unresolved.
Unresolved.
Unresolved.
Unresolved.



https://www.nndc.bnl.gov/nsr/nsrlink.jsp?1991Aj01,B
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